Florida Bandmasters Association
District 12 MS Concert MPA East
March 5,2026 Davenport High School

Thursday, March 5, 2026

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Edward W Bok Academy North Edward W. Bok Academy North Concert Band

Director(s): Allison Yopp Irizarry Principal: Toyaleta Speed

Thunder Bay March John O'Reilly
Dancing Kites Bernotas
Canticle of the Sun Clark

Edward W. Bok Academy South Advanced Band

Director(s): Steven Brooks Principal: April Barnhardt

Union March Mekel Rogers
Dancing Kites Bernotas
Castlebay Milford

McLaughlin Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Stephen Cornelius Principal: Dr. Leatherwood

Crown Point March Bruce Pearson
Silvergate Overture Edmondson
Hymn and Folk Dance Feldstein / O'Reilly

Lake Marion Creek Middle School Advanced Band

Director(s): Richard Gonzalez Principal: Wanda Aponte

Admiration Larry Clark
Imperium Sweeney
Shaker Hymn, A O'Reilly

Daniel Jenkins Academy of Technology Symphonic Band
Director(s): Susan Nehila Principal: Alissiea Wilder

Mount Royal March John Edmonson
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty
Little Brazil Suite Balent

Citrus Ridge A Civics Academy Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Nidal Cruz Principal: Diameshia Williams

The Gladiator John Philips Sousa/arr. Michael Story
Stonegate Overture O'Reilly
Old Irish Tune Daehn

Westwood Middle School (Polk) Symphonic Band

Director(s): Mike Gunter Principal: Ronda Cotter

Warriors Are We Brian Chance
Air and Caprice Edmondson
Sandcastle Sketches Sheldon

Bella Citta Elementary Concert Band
Director(s): Tyler Butler Principal: Peter McDougall

Gallant March Michael Sweeney
Little Brazil Suite Balent
Suo Gan Clark, Larry

Lake Alfred Polytech Academy Symphonic Band
Director(s): Chloe Keating Principal: Teddy Brown

Crystal Creek March Matthew R. Putnam
A Woodland Celebration Sheldon, Robert
Of Emerald Shires Myers

Shelley S. Boone Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Christopher Skoll Principal: Shawn Livingston
Mount Rushmore March John Edmondson
Wind Chimes Kinyon
Sandcastle Sketches Sheldon

MC

MC

MD

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC




