

**Florida Bandmasters Association
District 12 MS Concert MPA East**

March 5, 2026 Davenport High School

Thursday, March 5, 2026

3:00 pm	Edward W Bok Academy North Edward W. Bok Academy North Concert Band Director(s): Allison Yopp Irizarry Principal: Toyaleta Speed <i>Thunder Bay March</i> <i>Dancing Kites</i> <i>Canticle of the Sun</i>	John O'Reilly Bernotas Clark	 1 2	MC
3:30 pm	Edward W. Bok Academy South Advanced Band Director(s): Steven Brooks Principal: April Barnhardt <i>Union March</i> <i>Dancing Kites</i> <i>Castlebay</i>	Mekel Rogers Bernotas Milford	 1 2	MC
4:00 pm	McLaughlin Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Stephen Cornelius Principal: Dr. Leatherwood <i>Crown Point March</i> <i>Silvergate Overture</i> <i>Hymn and Folk Dance</i>	Bruce Pearson Edmondson Feldstein / O'Reilly	 1 1	E
4:30 pm	Lake Marion Creek Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Richard Gonzalez Principal: Wanda Aponte <i>Admiration</i> <i>Imperium</i> <i>Shaker Hymn, A</i>	Larry Clark Sweeney O'Reilly	 1 1	MD
6:00 pm	Daniel Jenkins Academy of Technology Symphonic Band Director(s): Susan Nehila Principal: Alissiea Wilder <i>Mount Royal March</i> <i>Sea Song Trilogy</i> <i>Little Brazil Suite</i>	John Edmonson McGinty Balent	 2 1	MC
6:30 pm	Citrus Ridge A Civics Academy Wind Ensemble Director(s): Nidal Cruz Principal: Diameshia Williams <i>The Gladiator</i> <i>Stonegate Overture</i> <i>Old Irish Tune</i>	John Philips Sousa/arr. Michael Story O'Reilly Daehn	 1 2	MC
7:00 pm	Westwood Middle School (Polk) Symphonic Band Director(s): Mike Gunter Principal: Ronda Cotter <i>Warriors Are We</i> <i>Air and Caprice</i> <i>Sandcastle Sketches</i>	Brian Chance Edmondson Sheldon	 1 2	MC
7:30 pm	Bella Citta Elementary Concert Band Director(s): Tyler Butler Principal: Peter McDougall <i>Gallant March</i> <i>Little Brazil Suite</i> <i>Suo Gan</i>	Michael Sweeney Balent Clark, Larry	 1 2	MC
8:00 pm	Lake Alfred Polytech Academy Symphonic Band Director(s): Chloe Keating Principal: Teddy Brown <i>Crystal Creek March</i> <i>A Woodland Celebration</i> <i>Of Emerald Shires</i>	Matthew R. Putnam Sheldon, Robert Myers	 1 2	MC
8:30 pm	Shelley S. Boone Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Christopher Skoll Principal: Shawn Livingston <i>Mount Rushmore March</i> <i>Wind Chimes</i> <i>Sandcastle Sketches</i>	John Edmondson Kinyon Sheldon	 2 2	MB